
Revised October 21, 2025

Ferry Terminal

San Francisco

Transit 
Information5

-
M

I
N

U
T
E

W
A

L
K

Metro N

M I S
S I O

N  S
T

S T E U
A

R T  S T

D
R

U
M

M
 S

TD
A

V
IS

 S
T

F
R

O
N

T
 S

T

B
A

T
T

E
R

Y
 S

T

W A S H I N G T O N  S T

S P E A
R  S T

F R EM
O

N
T  S T

1S T  S T

S A C R A M E N T O  S T

C A L I F O R N I A  S T

P I N E  S T

B U S H  S T

C L A Y  S T

J A C K S O N  S T

H O WA R D  S
T

F O L S O M  S
T

M
A

I N
 S T

B E A
L E  S T

M I N
N A

S T
N A T O M A

S T

T
H

E
 E

M
B

A
R

C
A

D
E

R
O

M A R K E T  S
T

B U S  P
L A Z A

Hyatt
Regency

Four
Embarcadero

Center

Three
Embarcadero

CenterTwo
Embarcadero

Center

One
Embarcadero

Center

Spear
Tower

Pier 14

Rincon Center

Sue Bierman
Park

Rincon
Park

Maritime
Plaza

To Fisherman’s Wharf

To Chinatown

To Union Square

SAN FRANCISCO
BAY

Pier 1

Gate BGate B

Ferry BuildingEmbarcadero
Plaza

Embarca
dero    

  S
tatio

n

Embarca
dero    

  S
tatio

n

To Ballpark

Golden Gateway Center

Sydney G. Walton 
Square

Pier 3

Market St
Railway Museum

Casual Carpool

Pier 1.5

Gate GGate G

Gate EGate E
Gate FGate F

Gate CGate C

TransBay/Caltrain

Salesfo
rce

 Tr
ansit

 Center

F R EM

M I N
N A

S T
N A T OOOOO M A

N A T O M A
SSSSS TT

B U S  P
L A Z A

E A
L E  S

A2

A1

A3

B3

B2

B1

2•KBus•LOwl•NBus•NOwl

14

1

9

F•LOwl

F•LOwl•NOwl

1212

14

5•5R•7•38•38R

1•1X•12

TransBay/Caltrain

F•LOwl

7•9•9R•F•KBus•LOwl•NBus•NOwl

F•LOwl•NBus•NOwl

California

2

NBus•NOwl

292•397

800

14•14R

101•130•150

F•LOwl

14•14R

To Caltrans Bike Shuttle
(on Main at Bryant)

14R

Oakland/Alameda

5•5R•7•25Owl•38•38R

Inside Salesforce Transit Center 
Bus Plaza at Street Level:

101•130•150

714

713

Vallejo•Richmond (Mon-Fri)

9R

114•132•154•164•172•172X

NBus•NOwl

NBus•NOwl

82

Inside Station:

SFO & East Bay Stations

Metro J•K•L•M•N

2•9•F•KBus•LOwl•NBus•NOwl

Bus

Alameda Seaplane
Harbor Bay
Richmond (Sat-Sun)

Salesfo
rce

 Tr
ansit

 Center

12

12

Salesforce
Tower

California

Treasure Island

Inside Salesforce Transit Center Bus Deck on 3rd Floor:

E•F•FS•G•J•L•LA•NL•NX•NX3•O•OX•P•V•W

25 GreyhoundLYNX

1•1X•12

Golden Gate Ferry

Golden Gate Ferry

114•132

EPX•FCX

114•132•154•164•172•172X

154•164•172•172X

Downtown

S H
A

W
 A

L L E Y

N

W
E

S

Transit Stops
Paradas del tránsito 公車站地圖

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation 
Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us 
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

E  Claremont NX3 San Leandro
F Berkeley O Santa Clara
FS Berkeley P Piedmont
G El Cerrito V Montclair
J Berkeley W Bay Farm
L Richmond 800 (Owl) Richmond
NL Eastmont
NX Laurel

AC Transit Buses

101 Santa Rosa 150 Santa Rosa
114 Mill Valley 154 Novato
130 San Rafael 164 Petaluma
132 San Anselmo 172 / 172X Santa Rosa

Golden Gate Transit Buses

Presidio Go Shuttle

Express Route to Presidio Transit Center

292 SFO / Hillsdale EPX  East Palo Alto
397 Owl  SFO / Palo Alto FCX  Foster City

SamTrans Buses

Motor Coach and Trolley Coach (TC)
1 California (TC) 14R Mission Rapid
1X California Express 25 Treasure Island
2 Sutter 38 Geary
5 Fulton (TC) 38R Geary Rapid
5R Fulton Rapid K Ingleside
7 Haight/Noriega L-Owl Taraval Owl
9 San Bruno N Judah
9R San Bruno Rapid N-Owl Judah
12 Folsom/Pacifi c
14 Mission (TC)
Metro Rail
J   Church M Ocean View
K Ingleside N Judah
L Taraval
Street Car
F Market & Wharves
Cable Car

San Francisco Muni

LYNX Hercules/Rodeo

WestCat Bus

TransBay/Caltrain Mission Bay Kaiser and UCSF
Missionbay Shuttle

713 Millbrae 714 Daly City

Early Bird Express Buses

82 Vallejo Transit Center

SolanoExpress

Fare Information effective July 1, 2025

Fares on Golden Gate Transit bus services are divided into 
fare zones shown in the table below. Fares vary by trip 
length and the number of zones crossed. 

GGT bus fares may be purchased on board. Change will 
be given on a transit card, valid for future GGT travel. 
Inform the bus driver of your destination as you board.

Discount fares are available for youth, seniors, persons 
with disabilities, or by using Clipper®.

Fare Zones
Zone 1: San Francisco
Zone 2: Marin City, Mill Valley, Sausalito
Zone 3:  Corte Madera, Larkspur, Marinwood, San Anselmo, 

San Rafael, Terra Linda
Zone 4: Ignacio, Novato
Zone 5: Cotati, Petaluma, Rohnert Park
Zone 6: Santa Rosa
Zone 7: Richmond, El Cerrito 

Bus Fares from San Francisco (Zone 1)

To Zone: 1 2-3 4 5-6 7
Adult (19-64) Clipper®

Card / App $4.60 $7.00 $8.00 $11.80 $5.50

Adult (19-64) Cash $5.75 $8.75 $10.00 $14.75 $5.50
Youth (5-18)¹ / Senior (65+) /
Disabled / Medicare $2.75 $4.25 $5.00 $7.25 $2.75

Clipper® START $2.75 $4.25 $5.00 $7.25 $2.75

¹ Children under 5 ride free. Limit 2 per fare-paying adult.

Ferry Fares from San Francisco

One-way to: Angel¹
Island

Larkspur Sausalito Tiburon

Adult (19-64) 
Single Ride 
Clipper®

Card / App

$9.75 $9.25 $8.25 $8.25

Adult (19-64) 
Single Ride Cash $15.50 $14.00 $14.00 $14.00

Youth (5-18)² / 
Senior (65+) / 
Disabled / 
Medicare

$8.00 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00

Clipper® START $5.65 $4.65 $4.15 $4.15

¹  Ticket prices include park entrance fee.
² Children under 5 ride free. Limit 2 per fare-paying adult.

Transfers
Ask for a transfer before paying fare. Transfers are valid from the time 
of issuance for:

• Two hours for travel within a single county or
• Three hours for inter-county travel

Transfers can be used to make a round trip within a single county, 
but cannot be used to make a round trip between counties. Transfers 
automatically granted with Clipper®. 

Transferring from Ferry to Bus
Transfers automatically granted with Clipper®. No transfers for 
cash-paying customers.

Schedule Information effective November 3, 2025

San Francisco Ferry Building

Gate F1 Gate G1 Gate F2 Gate E2 Gate E1

to 
Alameda
Seaplane

to 
Oakland /
Alameda

to 
Harbor 

Bay

to 
Richmond

to 
Vallejo

Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri
6:55a 7:05aq 7:00a 7:15a 6:35a
7:50a 7:30aq 8:00a 8:10a 7:05a
8:45a 8:10aq 9:00a 9:10a 8:20a
9:10a 8:35aq 10:50a 10:20a 9:50a
9:40a 9:25a 1:25p 11:40a 11:05ae

10:35a 10:05aq 3:40p 3:00p 11:30ae

11:35a 10:25a 4:40p 4:00p 12:10pe

12:10p 10:45a 5:40p 4:30p 2:20p
1:00p 11:20a 6:40p 5:25p 3:40p
2:30p 12:25pq 6:00p 4:35p
3:30p 1:35pq 7:50p 5:20pe

4:30p 2:35p 8:00p 6:00p
5:30p 3:30pq Sat-Sun w 7:30pe

6:25p 4:30pq 9:35p 8:10pe

7:00p 5:35p 11:45p Sat-Sun
8:10p 6:25p 1:05p 10:25a
9:00p 7:35p 3:30p 11:30a

10:30p 8:25p 5:00p 1:40p
9:20p 7:20p 2:45p

Sat-Sun 8:50p 4:05pe

9:20a 5:00pe

10:35a 6:30p
11:30a 8:40pe

12:50p
1:45p
2:10p
2:30p
3:30p
4:30p
5:00p
5:50p
7:10p
8:30p

10:15p

Light face = AM times     Bold Face = PM times
q No service to Main St. Alameda
w Board at Gate F2
e To Mare Island
No service on:
• New Year’s Day
• Thanksgiving Day
• Christmas Day

Special schedules may be in eff ect:
• Martin Luther King Jr. Day
• Presidents’ Day
• Memorial Day
• Independence Day
• Labor Day
• Veterans’ Day
• Thanksgiving Weekend

Harbor Bay Route
operates weekdays only between 
Alameda’s Harbor Bay and the San 
Francisco Ferry Building. No weekend 
service.

Oakland & Alameda Route
operates daily between Alameda’s Main 
Street, Oakland’s Jack London Square, and 
the San Francisco Ferry Building.

Vallejo Route
operates daily between the Vallejo 
Ferry Terminal, Mare Island and the San 
Francisco Ferry Building.

Richmond Route
operates daily between Richmond and the 
San Francisco Ferry Building.

Alameda Seaplane Route
operates weekdays only between Point 
Alameda and the San Francisco Ferry 
Building.

Golden Gate Transit (GGT) operates 
Regional bus service daily throughout 
the day and evening, and Commute 
bus service during weekday morning 

and evening commute periods.

Golden Gate Ferry (GGF) operates 
daily service between San Francisco 
and Angel Island, Larkspur, Sausalito 
and Tiburon.

SolanoExpress is Solano 

County’s intercity transit connection. 

SolanoExpress routes connect cities 

within the county and provide service 

to neighboring counties, BART, and the ferry. 

For more information, call (707) 648-4666 or 

visit soltrans.org.

Schedule Information 
eff ective April 6, 2025

Line 82

to Vallejo

Mon-Fri
6:15a
7:15a
6:30pq

10:40p

Light face = AM times   
Bold face = PM times 
q Serves Fairfield

Fare Information eff ective April 1, 2024

To better enable us to serve you in arriving at your 
destination on time, please have the proper fare and 
valid identifi cation ready upon boarding.

SolanoExpress Adult
19-64

Youth
18 &

Under

Senior1
65+

Disabled
&

Medicare Card

CASH & CLIPPER® FARES
Single Ride $6.00 Free $3.00

¹  Discount Fares
To qualify you must present one of the following: 

• Photo ID with birthdate indicating 65+ 
• Valid Medicare Card with photo ID
• RTC Discount Card
• DMV disabled license plate registration
• DMV disabled parking placard printout

  Seniors 80+ ride free with valid ID.

Schedule Information 
eff ective September 19, 2022

San Francisco 
Ferry Building

Gate B

to Treasure Island

Mon-Fri Sat-Sun/Hol
7:50a 9:50a
8:25a 10:35a
9:05a 11:20a

10:40a 12:20p
11:50a 1:05p
12:35p 1:50p

1:20p 3:50p
3:20p 4:35p
4:15p 5:20p
4:55p 6:35p
6:10p 7:20p
6:50p 8:05p
7:35p 8:50p
8:20p

Light face = AM times   
Bold face = PM times 

Fare Information eff ective March 22, 2022

Tickets can be purchase online or on board the ferry 
by credit card, Apple Pay, Google Pay or cash. Visit 
propsf.net/tickets to purchase tickets online.

Treasure Island Ferry
One Way $5.00
Round Trip $10.00

30-Day Pass
(Valid 30 days from purchase date)

$150.00

Childern under 5 years old ride for free.

Treasure Island Ferry
operates daily between San Francisco 

Ferry Building and Treasure Island. 

This service is operated by Prop SF

through Treasure Island Development 

Corporation. For more information visit 

propsf.net or call 650-503-3779.

TREASURE 
ISLAND FERRY

Salesforce Transit Center Bus Stop – Bay A

Route 101 Route 130 Route 150
to 

Santa Rosa/
San Rafael

to 
San Rafael/

Sausalito

to 
San Rafael

Mon-Fri Sat-Sun/
Holidays Mon-Fri Sat-Sun/

Holidays Mon-Fri Sat-Sun/
Holidays

6:35a 6:38a 5:27a 6:28a 4:52a 8:52a
7:31a 7:32a 6:19a 7:22a 6:04a 9:44a
8:00aq 8:32a 7:17a 8:21a 6:59a 10:43a
8:30a 9:32a 8:16a 9:18a 7:59a 11:42a
9:00aq 10:27a 9:14a 10:11a 8:56a 12:44p
9:30a 11:27a 10:17a 11:08a 9:56a 1:43p

10:30a 12:26p 11:17a 12:08p 10:56a 2:45p
11:29a 1:26p 12:14p 1:08p 11:54a 3:45p
12:28p 2:26p 1:13p 2:08p 12:51p 4:46p

1:26p 3:26p 2:10p 3:08pe 1:50p 5:55p
2:23p 4:26p 3:01pe 4:10pe 2:41p 6:55p
2:52pq 5:27p 3:59pe 5:14pe 3:41p
3:17p 6:30p 5:08pe 6:21pe 4:41p
3:47pq 7:31p 6:17pe 7:42p 5:55p
4:17p 8:32p 7:24p 8:44p 6:59p
4:47pq 9:33p 8:24p 9:45p 7:59p
5:23p 10:33p 9:40p 10:46p 8:59p
5:57pq 11:33p 10:43p 11:47p
6:28p 12:39aw 11:43p
7:34p
8:34p
9:34p

10:34p
11:35p
12:41aw

Light face = AM times   Bold face = PM times

q Route 101 – to Novato Golden Gate Place only.
w Route 101 – to San Rafael only.
e Route 130 – trip serves Marin Square / Canal.

Regional Bus Schedule Information
eff ective August 10, 2025

San Francisco Ferry Building

Angel Island, Sausalito & Tiburon departures from Gate B or C
Larkspur departures only from Gate C

to 
Angel
Island

to 
Larkspur

to 
Sausalito

to 
Tiburon

Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Sat-Sun/
Holidays Mon-Fri Sat-Sun/

Holidays Mon-Fri

9:25a
10:55a

1:55p
3:55p

Sat-Sun/
Holidays

10:15a
2:05p
4:05p

6:30a
7:15a
8:00a
8:40a
9:25a

10:10a
11:50a
12:35p

2:15p
2:55p
3:50p
4:30p
5:25p
6:00p
6:55p
8:00p

10:45a
12:15p

2:15p
3:45p
5:15p
6:00p
6:45p
7:50p

7:40a
10:15a
12:10p

2:45p
4:20p
5:45p
7:15p

10:15a
12:35p

2:15p
4:00p
5:50p

7:30a
8:55a

10:55a
12:25p

3:55p
5:40p
7:15p

Sat-Sun/
Holidays

12:15p
2:05p
4:05p

Light face = AM times   Bold face = PM times

Ferry Departures
eff ective August 11, 2025

Fare Information effective July 1, 2025

Passengers should purchase tickets at the Vallejo 
Ferry Terminal, Pier 41 ticket offi ces, or at Bay 
Crossings in the San Francisco Ferry Building – 
cash, VISA, MasterCard, and Commuter Checks 
accepted. One-way tickets may be purchased 
using the Hopthru® mobile ticketing app and 
onboard by cash or credit card.

SF Bay Ferry Adult
(19-64)

Youth1
(5-18)

Senior2
(65+)

& 
Disabled

Clipper®

Start

One-Way 
Clipper® / Mobile / Paper Fares
Alameda Seaplane, 
Harbor Bay, Alameda & 
Oakland, Richmond

$4.90 $2.40 $2.40 $2.40

Vallejo $9.90 $4.90 $4.90 $4.90

¹ Children under 5 years old ride free.
² Must show valid ID, RTC Discount card, or Medicare card.

A1

Map Key

You Are Here

5-Minute Walk 
1000ft/305m

BART Train

Bus (Motor Coach, Trolley Coach)

Cable Car

Muni F Line Historic 
Streetcar

Muni Metro Light Rail

Ferry

Transit Stop

Transit Center

Underground Station

Station Entrance/Exit

Station Elevator

Ferry Tickets

Bikeshare Station

Transit Information


